Industrial filters

Home filters ®
Reagents High technology in water purification AQUAPHOR

Water purification water filters
Water conditioning

Conformity Declaration
Manufacturer:

AQUAPHOR-INTERNATIONAL OU
2A L. Tolstoi,

Sillamae, 40231

Estonia

Products:

Water filters AQUAPHOR various models, components for them and replacement filter cartridges

Date of the declaration: January 29, 2024

The materials used in the manufacturing of the article comply the Regulations (EC) 1935/2004 and the Regulation
(EC) No 1907/2006 (REACH).

The materials are manufactured according to the rules of manufacturing in compliance to the Regulations (EC)
2023/2006.

The used substances are included into the Positive Lists of the Legislation for the plastic materials in contact with
aliments, Regulations (EC) 10/2011.

The company doesn't use nano particles of silver (SNP) and other nano materials in the production of the products.

The products are made from the following raw materials: polypropylene, polystyrene, Tritan, POM and filter
mixture that can be recycled in accordance with local regulations.

Global and Specific Migration

When used as provided, the global and specific migration of the substances subject to restriction don't exceed the
legal limits.

Use
For filtration of potable water at a temperature of the environment.

This conformity declaration is based on the information received from the suppliers of materials, accomplished
ems of tracking and quality control established in Aquaphor-International OU. The
available and can be produced at the request of the competent authorities.

Aquaphor International OU, reg. nr. 11207974, KMKR/VAT: EE101179319
Tel. +372 356 0000, e-mail: info.ce@aquaphor.com ,web: www.aquaphor.com
Legal address: L.Tolstoi 2a, 40231 Sillamie, Estonia Post address:Kadastiku 33a, 21004 Narva, Estonia
SEB Pank AS, www.seb.ee , SWIFT/BIC : EEUHEE2X, IBAN : EE831010220122025018




